
2025 Year End Results STANDINGS YTD
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Hesa Bet To Star Mark Sigler 7 3 3 7 5 25 3 N Sheli Senecal
SunshineInMyPocket Jason Patrick 9 5 9 23 6 N Sheerlund Farms, LLC
Kitty Kitty Boomboom Newt Webb 5 1 1 1 1 3 12 2 N Rick Dorsey
Timeforlightening Ben Bowman 7 5 12 3 N Flying B Ranch
DB Strictly Business Mark Sigler 9 1 1 11 3 N Desiree Hoyt
Meradas Cash Bar Ben Bowman 5 3 3 11 1 N Flying B Ranch
Foxie rebel Alex Sigler 7 7 2 N Ashley Kubik
Tater Tot Caserole Jason Patrick 3 3 6 2 N Jason Patrick
Senors Lil Jewel Mark Sigler 3 1 4 2 N Donna McNally
Almosta Stylish Cat Skyler Lawson 3 1 4 1 N Anita Cox
Peppy Oak Montana Newt Webb 1 1 1 N
Little Boon Peep Alex Sigler 1 1 1 N Jennifer Weeks
Talk It Walk It Rebecca Lipka 1 1 13 N Elizabeth Piccone
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Wild Sided Matt Lipka 9 7 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 9 5 8 7 77 13 Y Kerri Detweiler
Almosta Stylish Cat Skyler Lawson 5 11 3 5 10 34 5 N
Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker 7 9 1 1 3 3 4 28 7 Y Jeanette & Joe Decker
Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit 3 3 3 3 1 2 1 0 7 23 9 Y Mike or Theresa McCormick
I Toad You So Matt Lipka 3 7 6 5 21 4 N
Shiney Lil Tick Tock Samantha Andriola 7 9 16 2 N
GottaCallMeHollywood Jesse Chase 1 5 6 2 N
JW Bald Face Shiner Jennifer Hohmann 3 2 1 6 3 N Molly Hohmann
Kitty Kitty Boomboom Newt Webb 5 1 6 2 N
RKR Scoobiedootoo Samantha Andriola 3 3 1 N
Miss Metallic Chic Kali Verhoest 3 3 1 N Kali Verhoest
Pats Smart Quixoti Samantha Andriola 1 1 1 N
Smooth Chocolate Lady Jennifer Hohmann 1 0 1 2 N Jennifer Hohmann
The Boondoc Steven Lantvit 1 0 1 2 N
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Remedys High Tme Jennifer Black 5 3 8 2 N
Prince Rey Jacob Partridge 3 3 1 N
Shinee Hot Wheels Lisa Sykes 1 1 2 2 N
Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 1 1 1 N
Meradas cash Bar Natalee Holscher 1 1 1 N
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Remedys High Time Jennifer Black 1 7 3 11 3 N
Prince Rey Jason Partridge 5 1 6 2 N
DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 1 1 3 5 3 N
Twilight Rey Brittany McKerlie 3 1 4 2 N
Heza Fancy Rooster Joe McKerlie 1 3 4 2 N
Meradas Cash Bar Natalee Holscher 2 1 3 2 N
Shinee Hot Wheels Lisa Sykes 1 1 2 2 N
Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 1 1 2 2 N
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L1 NP BRIDLE
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Twilight Rey Brittany McKerlie 5 1 1 3 3 7 20 6 N
TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler 3 5 3 3 1 1 16 6 N
Meradas cash Bar Natalee Holscher 9 5 14 2 N
Cougar Deere 316 Joe McKerlie 7 1 1 3 12 4 N
Remedys High Time Jennifer Black 1 7 8 2 N
Shinee Hot Wheels Lisa Sykes 3 5 8 2 N
DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 1 5 6 2 N
The cats Packin Timothy Alford 5 1 6 2 N
Heza Fancy Rooster Joe McKerlie 1 3 4 2 N
Major Adams Timothy Alford 1 3 4 2 N
Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 1 1 2 2 N
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Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 3 5 5 7 9 1 10 8 8 11 67 10 Y
Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 5 1 1 1 3 1 4 3 9 7 10 6 3 54 13 Y
Hey Babe Jaime Pisculli 3 5 3 5 1 3 1 1 7 2 0 2 5 38 13 Y
Timeforlightening Lisa Marie Bowman 12 12 24 2 N
Major Adams Gwenyth Muto 6 4 9 19 3 N
Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 7 7 14 2 N
Smooth Dee Lite Carly Reyna 7 3 4 14 3 N
Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell 1 3 4 5 13 4 N
Tatot Tot Casserole Brandy Patrick 10 10 1 N
TS Bet On This Roll Erin Keys 2 0 7 9 3 N
Quahadi Chief Anna Richards 7 7 1 N
Triple X Chic Dana Grafft 5 0 1 6 3 N
Cat Been On The Juice Erin Keys 4 4 1 N
Deluxe Strlit Night Gwenyth Muto 0 0 0 0 3 N
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Desis Hot Dish Jordan Egan 10 10 6 9 7 10 9 12 4 1 3 8 89 12 Y
Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 9 6 0 3 7 9 6 11 0 13 1 11 12 88 13 Y
Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 7 2 2 0 5 3 3 5 10 8 10 7 3 65 13 Y
TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler 5 8 6 9 2 5 35 6 N
Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel 3 7 4 11 8 1 34 6 N
Girls Guns N Money Stacey Anatriello 8 4 4 7 10 33 5 N
Chics Call Me Smart Kevin Seidl 4 6 1 6 7 3 27 6 N
Timeforlightening Lisa Marie Bowman 12 15 27 2 N
Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 1 4 8 1 2 1 8 0 0 25 9 Y
Hey Babe Jaime Piscuilli 0 3 6 0 0 0 6 15 7 Y
Tator Tot Casserole Brandy Patrick 13 13 1 N
Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan 11 0 11 2 N
Quahadi Chief Anna Richards 8 8 1 N
I Toad You So Robin Waite 3 0 3 2 N
Triple X Chic Dana Grafft 2 0 0 2 3 N
Smooth Dee Lite Carla Reyna 0 1 1 2 N
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LTD NP BOXING
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Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan 18 20 18 18 15 0 20 0 24 21 11 21 18 204 14 Y
Desis Hot Dish Jordan Egan 22 16 13 19 15 22 14 18 14 0 8 9 170 13 Y
Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 11 12 2 9 8 19 15 23 15 16 16 146 12 Y
Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 14 7 0 0 12 11 11 5 10 18 15 12 6 121 14 Y
Girls Guns N Money Stacy Anatriello 6 14 6 4 0.33 0 14 19 8 14 3 12 12 112.33 14 Y
CR Mr Beans LeAnne Drybala 8 17 9 0 12 8 17 11 21 0 0 0 103 13 Y
I Toad You So Robin Waite 4 0 9 16 0.33 15 0 0 26 3 16 89.33 12 Y
Love Shaq Lorelei Emmons 24 14 15 9 0 14 76 7 Y
Shiney Lil Tick Tock Hannah Soifer 26 23 23 72 4 N
That Cowgirl Smarts Alanna Ryan 20 17 17 8 62 5 N
RKR Scoobiedootoo Candice Hopkins 2 0 4 15 17 19 57 7 Y
Chics Call Me Smart Kevin Seidl 11 0 4 13 0 21 0 49 8 Y
One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 18 7 14 9 0 0 48 7 Y
Call Me A Cabb Shelby Herrington 18 19 9 46 4 N
Bet Hesa My Million Montana Marinello 0 0 0 0 12 2 0 8 20 42 10 Y
Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel 11 8 0 7 5 31 6 N
Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 0 10 12 6 0.33 2 0 0 30.33 9 Y
Pats Smart Quixote Theresa Morris 5 8 4 5 22 5 N
Quahadi Chief Anna Richards 4 18 22 3 N
High Stylin Bobcat Lorelei Emmons 2 19 21 3 N
Hey Babe Jaime Poscuilli 8 1 4 7 20 5 N
Uno Can Do It Tim Rosell 0 2 11 2 0 15 6 N
Commanding The Storm Kelly Schake 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 Y
Smooth Dee Lite Carly Reyna 0 0 11 11 4 N
Cattin Freddy Rey Melanie Strohecker 5 3 0 8 4 N
Kitty Kitty Boomboom Montana Marinello 7 0 0 7 4 N
High Caliber Cat Montana Marinello 4 0 4 3 N
Katniss Rey Jennifer Giguere 0 4 4 3 N
Triple X Chic Dana Grafft 0 0 4 4 4 N
Boonlight N Guitars Nicholas Anatriello 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 8 Y
Drivin Stylish Barb Walters 0 2 2 3 N
Shizzle Whizzle Kailey Rhyne 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 7 Y
TCF Royal Creed Samantha Brown 0 2 2 3 N
Up For Anything Michael Carone 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 N
Big Mamas Blu Boy Nicholas Anatriello 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 N
Catanga Anne Elizabeth Massey 0 0 0 0 0 5 N
High Caliber Diamond Laura Brodeur 0 0 2 N
Peptos Laci Playgil\rl Zack Petroskk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 Y
Playce Your Bet Tim Rosell 0 0 2 N
MS High Boon Lite MacKenzie Zook 0 0 2 N
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I Toad You So Rebecca Lipka 7 5 1 1 7 3 3 3 1 1 5 3 5 45 13 Y Robin Waite
Foxie Rebel Alex Sigler 5 1 5 5 1 17 5 N Ashley Kubik
Senors Lil Jewel Mark Sigler 3 3 3 1 10 4 N Donna McNally
Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit 1 3 1 1 6 4 N
Dixies Rebel Yell Mark Sigler 1 3 4 2 N Erin Keys
Ichis Starry Night Mark Sigler 1 1 1 N Stephen Black
Bet Hesa My Million Newt Webb 1 1 1 N Ida Dorsey
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JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 12 8 Y
Ichis Starry Night Jennifer Black 3 3 1 7 3 N
Meoww Erin Genddreau 1 1 2 2 N
Gin N Smoke N Lies Kirk Druey 1 1 1 N
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YOUTH COW HORSE
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CR Mr Beans Isabella Barber 1 1 1 5 8 4 N
Cougar Deere 316 Isabella Barber 3 1 1 1 1 7 5 N
Wild Sided Isabella Barber 3 3 6 2 N
Metallic Taffy Samantha Brown 3 3 1 N
FQHR Commando Rayleigh Peffer 1 1 2 2 N
Elans Stylish Samantha Brown 1 1 1 N
C R Mr Beans LeAnn Drybala 1 1 1 N

YOUTH BOXING
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Shiney Lil Tick Tock Hannah Soifer 9 7 5 7 7 9 9 53 7 Y
Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 5 2 7 1 7 1 5 3 4 5 3 43 11 Y
Yo Cat Do Dat McKenzie Meadows 3 5 1 3 3 5 1 21 7 Y
Peppys Gunza Smokin Brynn Tyler 7 1 5 5 1 19 5 N
Dixies Rebel Yell McKenzie Meadows 4 7 5 16 3 N
First Bets Down Brienna Anderson 3 3 1 5 12 4 N
Major Adams Gwenyth Muto 1 3 7 11 3 N
TS Bet On This Roll McKenzie Meadows 1 3 1 5 3 N
Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 3 3 1 N
High As The Colonel Hannah Soifer 3 3 1 N
First Bets Down Brienna Anderson 1 1 2 2 N
Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath 1 1 1 N

OPEN HACKAMORE
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Mr Nice Guy Mark Sigler 7 1 5 1 14 4 N
Triple X Chic Jason Patrick 5 1 6 2 N
Holy Gunna Goom Jesse Chase 3 3 6 2 N
MSU Savvy SmokeShow Mark Sigler 2 3 5 2 N
Sannkit Mark Sigler 1 3 4 2 N
Wrightimetosmokum Alex Sigler 1 1 2 2 N
Tags Electric Spark Newt Webb 2 2 1 N
Squeaky Reyalty Rebecca Lipka 1 1 2 2 N
Squeaky Reyalty Mark Sigler 1 1 1 N
Call Me A Cabb Newt Webb 1 1 1 N
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Little Boy Boons Samantha Andriola 1 5 7 5 18 4 N
THR Boons Smart Chic Joe Decker 3 1 3 1 3 3 1 15 7 Y
Tags Electric Spark Newt Webb 5 3 5 13 3 N
Holy Gunna Boom Jesse Chase 1 5 2 8 3 N
Metallic Taffy Skyler Lawson 3 3 1 N
Bet Hesa My Million Newt Webb 2 2 1 N
First Bets Down Skyler Lawson 1 1 2 2 N
One Stylish Shizzle Steven Lantvit 1 1 2 2 N
TCF Royal Creed Skyler Lawson 1 1 1 N
Call Me A Cabb Newt Webb 1 1 1 N
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NP HACKAMORE
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Sannkit Floyd Zook 5 1 5 1 1 3 5 5 1 3 30 10 Y
NotSurprisedToSmokum Anita Flick 7 1 8 2 N
Bet Hes Sangrias Cat Wendy Kuhn 3 5 8 2 N
Ms High Boon Life Floyd Zook 1 5 1 7 3 N
Chics Love Cash 177 Jim Roth 3 1 4 2 N
Metallic Taffy Wesley Brown 1 3 4 2 N
TCF Royal Creed Samantha Brown 1 3 4 2 N
Metallic Taffy Wesley Brown 3 3 1 N

BOX DRIVE
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JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 5 5 3 7 3 9 3 3 38 8 Y
Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel 7 5 5 17 3 N
That Cowgirl Smarts Alanna Ryan 7 5 12 2 N
TS Bet On This Roll Erin Keys 7 3 1 11 3 N
Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan 7 3 10 2 N
Desis Hot Dish Jordan Egan 3 5 1 9 3 N
Up For Anything Michael Carone 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 9 7 Y
RKR Scoobiedootoo Candice Hopkins 3 4 7 2 N
Uno Can Dew It Tim Rosell 5 1 6 2 N
Yo Cat Do Dat McKenzieMeadows 1 5 6 2 N
Big Mamas Blu Boy Nicholas Anatriello 3 1 1 5 3 N
High Stylin Bobcat Lorelei Emmons 4 4 1 N
Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell 3 3 1 N
Bet Hesa My Million Montana Marinello 1 1 1 N
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